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2l E CALENDAR 202%-25

 ESP- IK-1to IK- Il April TO March
April O QO January

2024 ’ji @4{[‘1{“@1{ O 2025

12-Apr School Begins Month Inclus10ns: 1-Jan New Year .(HOhdaY)
15-Apr Bridge Course Begins Day-1 . . 2 B 1L
: : COTM: Orange 3-Jan Special Assembly: National Bird Day
17-Apr Ram Navami (Holiday) ROTM: Hush Little Baby  WROTM: Building Blocks 10-Jan IM-3 Ends IK -ITI
21-Apr  Sunday (Holiday), Mahavir Jayanti DOTM: Folk Dance FROTM: Animal Relay 13-Jan  IM-4 Begins IK- ITI
22-Apr Special Assembly-World Earth Day AOTM: Fireless Cooking Activities on the theme of the month 14-Jan Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
29-Apr Summer Vacation Begins VOTM: Police Sation Celebrations: (];;achelsoDay, Ganesh 15-Jan IM-3 Summative Assessment Begins IK - 111
Special Assembly-International Dance IOTM: Pollice aturthi 20-Jan IM-3 Summative Assessment End IK - ITI

EOTM: Handwashing Routine EOTM: Health Checkup, Guest Lecture . g
g p 24-Jan Republic Day Celebration

25-Jan Fourth Saturday, Summative Assessment-3
Result & PTM for IK-III
26-Jan Republic Day (Holiday)

Month Inclusions:

June

2024

21-Jun International Day of Yoga & World Music Day

25-Jun  School Reopens, IM-1 Begins for IK-I, IK-IT & IK-III 1-Oct IM-2 End For IK - II, Term-1 Syllabus End -IK-Il ~ >Ports Week RO
. ] . COTM: Black FROTM: Jumping Jack
Month Inclusions: 2-Oct Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Pitrumoksh Amavsya ROTM: I can sing a rainbow .
COTM: Red WR.O.TM: Newspaper Flower (Holiday) DOTMI 2 515) v ACthltle.S on the them.e of the I.nonth
ROTM: Hop A Little Activity 3-Oct Term-1 Exam Revision Begins IK-II & IK-III AOTM: Nature S Hunt Celebrat_l(.mS: S, Epuble ey
DOTM: Bollywood Dance FROTM: Three-Legged Race 4-Oct Navratri Celebration M Pa trg fﬁcavenger Ut Competitions: Fancy Dress
AOTM: Sensory Booth  Activities on the theme of the 10-Oct  Term-1 Exam Revision End IK-IT & IK-III OTM: Pout T
VOTM: Fire Station it 11-Oct  Maha-Ashtami (Holiday) L
IOTM: Fire Man Events: 22nd Parent Orientation 12-Oct Second Saturday, Dussehra (Holiday) - &assroom SEEEERY
EOTM: Sharing is Caring 14-Oct Dhamma-Chakra Parivartan Din (Holiday) Februa ry
15-Oct Term-1 Exam Begins, IK-II & IK-III
J u ly 16-Oct Special Assembly: World Animal Welfare Day. 2025
23-Oct Te.:rm-.l Ends II.(-.II & IK-II1, IM-1 End For IK - 1 6-Feb Special Assembly: Chopstick Day
2 0 24 g0 D%wah Competljuon 19-Feb Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Holiday)
25-Oct Diwali Celebrations 21-Feb Special Assembly: International Mother Language Day
1-Jul Special Assembly: National Doctors’ Day 28-Oct Diwali Vacations Begins 22-Feb Fourth Saturday, PTM
17-Jul Muharram (Holiday) Month Inclusions: 26-Feb Mahashivratri (Holiday)
22-Jul Special Assembly: National Mango Day COTM: Blue FROTM: Bean Bag Relay 28-Feb Special Assembly: National Science Day
Month Inclusions: AOTM: Competition- Clay A ctivities on the theme of the month ~ Month Inclusions:
COTM: Yellow WROTM: Mystery Box ROTM: Animal Parade COTM: Pink WROTM: Narrate your own story
ROTM: Pat A Cake FROTM: Balloon Waddle WROTM: Threading Beads ROTM: Three Blind Mice FROTM: Skip and Rope
28%; @ifldD?,r;;Zr Bag  Activities on the theme of the PR Celebrations: Children's Day DOTM:Tap Dance  Activities on the theme of the month
VOTM: Hospital Month I0TM: Sal§s Supervisor EOTM: Table Manners AOTMf Recygled Creations Competitions: Show and Tell
IOTM: Doctor Competition - Dance DOTM: Tribal Dance VOTN_[' Botanical Garden )., ations: Chatrapati Shivaji
Events: Kargil Vijay Diwas, EOTM: Good touch, Bad Touch IOTM..Gardener ] Maharaj Jayanti
N ovem b er EOTM: Health and Hygiene
2024
2-Aug Special Assembly : International Friendship Day SN Pl Racaien E‘n.ds L . .
7-Aug IM-1 End for IK-III 6-Nov Term-1 Exam Revision Begins for IK- I, 7-Mar Special Assembly:International Women's Day
8-Aug IM-2 Begins for IK-III M 3iBegins foryfor TREATT _ 11-Mar  IM-2 Ends for IK- I, IM-3 Ends for IK-II
12-Aug IK-IIT Summative Assessment-1 Begins 11-Nov Special Assembly: National Education Day 12-Mar Term-2 Exam Revision Begins for IK-I, IK-II
14-Aug IK-IIT Summative Assessment-1 Ends 13-Nov Special Assembly: World Kindness Day 14-Mar Holi -Rang Panchami (Holiday)
15-Aug Independence Day, Parsi New Year 14-Nov Special Assembly : Childrens' Day 17-Mar  IM-4 Ends IK-ITI
i Aug Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) i Term-1 Exam Revision Ends for IK-I, 18-Mar Term-2 Exam Revision Begins for IK-III
22-Aug Best Radha-Krishna Dressed Competition 15-Nov Gurunank Jayanti (Holiday) 22-Mar Fourth Saturday. PTM
SR 't  Fourth Samrday, 16-Nov  Term-1 Result & PTM for IK-II & IK- I1I o
Summative Assessment-1 Result & PTM for IK-II1 3 27-Mar Term-2 Exam Revision End for IK-I, IK-II & IK-ITT
B :  Krishna Janmashtami (Gipliig | 18-Nov  Term-1 Exam Begins for IK-I 28-Mar  Term-2 Exam Begins for IK-I, IK-IT & IK-IIT

20-Nov Term-1 Exam Ends for IK-I

Month Inclusions:
21-Nov IM-2 Begins for IK- I i A

29-Aug Special Assembly : National Sports Day

: f ] COTM: Brown EOTM: Washroom Etiquettes
Month Inclusions: M?)(:;l:l(l) VIIlCll]l?’SaigO ;S:.Day, Coficc/Momning ROTM: L(.)ndon Bridge WROTM: Puppe.t Show
COTM: White WROTM: Puzzle Play e y VOTM: Library DOTM: Hip Hop Dance ' FROTM Caterpillar Crawl
ROTM: Counting Ducks FROTM: Lemon and Spoon Race ROTM: Miss Polly had a Dolly [OTM: Librarian AOTM: Saplmg/ Seeq Planting Activities .on the the.me of the month
DOTM: Prop Dance Activities on the theme of the month DOTM: Indian Classical Dance EOTM: Emergency Exit Drill y OTM: Rallway Station Celebratlgns: H911
$8$ﬁ g .':;Ill(cey Dress Competition: Rakhi Making , Be.st A(;TOI\TAM Th;n.qk}s]giv;:llg Day S IOTM: Ticket Collector (TC)  Events: Field Trip -IK-I to IK-IIT
IOTM: Bake:y grossed Radha-Krishna \;VROTM:.Ri;::OEI}{uI?V};ay 100 Days of IK's Celebration

Celebrations: Independence Day,
Raksha Bandhan, Janmashtami

EOTM: Road Safety Events: Field Trip -1K-I to IK-III

Etiquettes

December

2024 4-Apr Term-2 Exam End for IK-I, IK-IT & IK-III

September 8-Apr New Session Begins
2024 6-Dec Mahaparinirwan Din (Holiday) 25-Apr Graduation Day IK-IIT
: 11-Dec Annual Day Preperation Begins 26-Apr Fourth Saturday, Term-2 Result & PTM for IK-I & IK-II
2-Sep Tanha Pola Celebration 13-Dec Annual Day Preperation Ends Month Inclusions:
3-Sep Tanha Pola (Holiday) 14-Dec Second Saturday, Annual Day COTM: Rainbow EOTM: Polite Greetings
Bbcr  Special 16-Dec  Special Assembly:Vijay Diwas ROTM: See the bug WROTM: Carnival Mask
6-Sep IM-1 End for IK-II 20-Dec Special Assembly: National Mathematics Day DOTM: Lyrical Dance FROTM: Sack Race
7'Sep Ganesh Chaturthi (HOhdaY) 23-Dec Christmas Celebration AOTM: Handmade Craft Event: Graduation Day
9-Sep IM-2 Begins for IK-II 24-Dec Christmas Vacation Begins VOTM: Restaurant

Special Assembly: World Literacy Day 26-Dec Ghntonas VacationlEnds NSO
11-Sep  Mahalakshmi (Holiday) 31-Dec  IM-2 Ends for IK-II, New Year Celebration @’Q
13-Sep IK-IT Summative Assessment-1 Begins Month Inclusions: Abbrewa P p—

Special Assembly : Peanut Day/ Hindi Diwas Day COTM: Red WROTM: Lacing Activity e ROTM-Rhyme of the Month @ AOTM- Activity of the Month
16-Sep Eid-E-Milad (Holiday) ROTM: Three Little Kittens FROTM: Freeze Dance Race : gggf,;:,gggi;;g;g&gﬁ o IOTM Intaraatiomof the Month
18-Sep  IK-II Summative Assessment-1 Ends DOTM: Disco Dance Activities on the theme of the month M
21-Sep Special Assembly : International Peace Day, VOTM: N{aHR Colebatons Chrst s New ear

Grand Parents Day Celebration IOTM: Sales Representative Events: Annual Day, International
28-Sep  Summative Assessment-1 Result & PTM for K-l EOTM: Group Etiquettes Food Festivel Note - Every Saturday is Holiday for JK- | fo IK-1I,

AOTM: Puzzle Fun Diwali Vacations - 28' Oci to 5 "November,

Christmas Holidays - 24"to 26" December

% 100+ ciies | W 268 screoe | A 16080 covcaors | =x 100000+ stwaents | ¥ 1 801 2L Awaras s |
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MDN Future School, Lakhani

School Code - 31082

CALENDAR 2024-25

S3P- Grade K to Kil April To March

Session
Begins

9-Apr
11-Apr

12-Apr
14-Apr
17-Apr
21-Apr
22-Apr
26-Apr
29-Apr
30-Apr

Juue

2024

11-Jun
21-Jun

22-Jun
26-Jun

27-Jun

July

2024

1-Jul

3-Jul
11-Jul
13-Jul
17-Jul
20-Jul
22-Jul

23-Jul

Apevil 2024
8 ﬁﬁ . ﬁ .
Gudipadwa (Holiday)
Ramzan Eid (Holiday), Important Days-Mahatma
Jyotiba Fule Jayanti
School New Session Begins
Sunday (Holiday), Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
Ram Navami (Holiday)
Sunday (Holiday), Mahavir Jayanti
Special Assembly-World Earth Day
Holiday IP Distribution
Special Assemblies-International Dance Day

Important Days-Rashtrasant Tokdoji Maharaj
Jayanti

THEME OF THE MONTH
Open Winded

School Reopen

International Day of Yoga & World Music Day

Fourth Saturday, Parent Orientation Program
Important Days-Rajarshri Sahu Maharaj Jayanti

Periodic Test-1 Begins for Grade-X & Grade-XII

THEME OF THE MONTH

o

Special Assembly-Doctor's Day, Important
Days-Vasantrao Naik Jayanti

Periodic Test-1 Ends for Grade-X & Grade-XII
Special Assembly-World Population Day

Periodic Test-1 Result for Grade-X & Grade-XII
Muharram (Holiday)

Mock Emergency Exit Drill

Important Day: Scientist S.S. Abhyankar Birth

Anniversary
Important Day: Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Jayanti

W Month Inclusion

2-Jul
6-Jul
8-Jul
15-Jul

August

Guest Lecture, POCSO Workshop, SMC Meet
PTA Nomination Circular Distribution
Student Nomination for Prefectorial Board
PTA Nomination Submission by CT

Election for Head Boy& Head Girl

THEME OF THE MONTH

2024

1-Aug
2-Aug
3-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
19-Aug
20-Aug

23-Aug
26-Aug
29-Aug

31-Aug

Important Day : Sahityaratn Annabhau Sathe Jayanti
Important Day: Scientist Prafulla Chandra Ray Jayanti
Special Assembly-International Friendship Day,
Term-1 Exam Begins for Grade-X & Grade XII
Independence Day, Parsi New Year

Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

Term-1 Exam Ends for Grade-X & Grade XII
Special Assembly-World Photography Day,

Important Days- Sadbhawana Din

Janmashtami Celebration

Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday)

Special Assembly-National Sports Day

(Rashtriya Khel Divas )

PTM, Term-1 Exam Result for Grade X & Grade-XII

W Month Inclusion

Parent as a Resource Person, Investiture Ceremony
PTA Election & Constitution 1st PTA Meeting

,,W 1 OO+ Cities

\‘2 268 Schools

L2 2 THEME OF THE MONTH
2024 Tudependent

\0'2/
MmN Toutore

SCHOOL—mgonaos
LAKHANI

CBSE Aff. No 1130996

2 THEME OF THE MONTH
2024 Courageous

3-Sep Tanha Pola (Holiday) 6-Dec  Mahaparinirwan Din (Holiday)
5-Sep  Teacher's Day; Important Day: Dr. Sarvepalli 8-Dec  Important Day: Santaji Jagnade jayanti
Radhakrishnan Jayanti 10-Dec  Special Assembly-World Environment & Wildlife
7-Sep  Ganesh Chatqrthl (Ho'hda'y) ' Conservation Day & Human Rights Day
11-Sep Mahz:11xm1 Puja (Ga“.“ I.’ula.‘) (Holiday) 11-Dec  Pre-Board Exam-1 Ends for Grade-X &Grade-XII
13-Sep SPemal ‘Afssemblymedl Diwas Annual Day Preperation Begins, Bagless Day
16-Sep  Eid-E-Milad (HOITdaw 13-Dec  Annual Day Preperation Ends, Bagless Day
17-Sep Anaqt lChaturdnghl . 14-Dec  Annual Day, Second Saturday
;;-:ep ISp em:t Ats]s)em Py- flg:e];gagonelll I?ayd%f PeJace . 16-Dec  Special Assembly-Vijay Diwas
28:825 Frgﬁfthasn ati r?;_y E;,nﬂlv[ gl o e 18-Dec  Pre-Board Exam-2 Begins for Grade-X & Grade-XII
¥ Month Inclusion 21-Dec  Pre-Board -1 Result for Grade-X &Grade-XII
Guest Lecturer, Health Checkup 22-Dec  Sunday, Special Assembly-National Mathematics Day
Important Day- Srinivasa Ramanujan Birth Anniversary,
Oclober THEME OF THE MONTH 23-Dec Chr%stmas Celeb.ration .
2024 24-Dec  Christmas Vacation Begins
C 7” {“ v uafw 25-Dec  Holiday Christmas;
1-Oct  Periodic Test-3 Begins for Grade-X & Grade-XII Important Day: Madan Mohan Malviya Birth Anniversary
Special Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti 26-Dec  Christmas Vacation Enfis .
2-Oct Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti, Important Days- Panjabrao Deshmukh Jayanti
Pitrumoksh Amavsya (Holiday) 31-Dec  New Year Celebration based on new year resolution
3-Oct  Mock E.mergency' Exit Drill, Ghatasthapana W Month Inclusion
SR e Celebration ) , Parent as a Resource Person, Medical Check-Up
6-Oct Important Day: Meghnad Saha Birth Anniversary
8-Oct Periodic Test-3 Ends for Grade-X & Grade-XII g vy
11-Oct Maha-Ashtami (Holiday) 202 THEME OF THE MONTH
12-Oct  Second Saturday, Dussehra (Holiday) 3 &teemed
14-Oct  Dhamma-Chakra Parivartan Din (Holiday) 1-Jan  New Year (Holiday) Important Day: Satyendra Nath
15-Oct  Important Day : Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Jayanti . .
16-Oct  Special Assembly-World Food Day & Animal Welfare D Bose Birt eI
-Oct  Special Assembly-World Food Day & Animal Welfare Day
17-Oct  Important Day : Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti, 2-Jan  Pre-Board Exam-2 En@s .for Grade-X‘& Grade-XII
19-Oct  Periodic Test-3 Result for Grade-X & Grade-XII 3-Jan  Important Days-Sawitribai Fule Jayanti
Important Day: Subrahmanyan Chandrasekhar Birth 9-Jan  Important Day: Har Gobind Khorana Birth Anniversary
Anniversary 12-Jan  Important Day: Rastramata Jijabai Jayanti; Swami
24-Oct Diwali Competition, Special Assembly-United Nations Day Vivekanand Jayanti
25-Oct  Diwali Celebration, Holiday IP Distribution 13-Jan  Makar Sankranti Celebration,
28-Oct Diwali Vacations Begins Kite Making Competition
W Month Inclusion 14-Jan  Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
Parent as a Resource Person 16-Jan  Pre-Board Exam-3 Begins for Grade-X & Grade-XII
18-Jan  Pre-Board -2 Result for Grade-X & Grade-XII
Uovember THEME OF THE MIONTH 23-Jan  Important Days-Netaji Subhash Chandra Bos Jayanti
2024 Comuvnitied 25-Jan  Fourth Saturday, PTM
5.Nov Diwali Vacations Ends 26-Jan  Sunday (Holiday), Republic Day
27- : - 5 .
7-Nov  Important Day: C. V. Raman Birth Anniversary 7-Jan  Pre-Board Exam-3 Ends for Grade-X & Grade-XII
11-Nov  Special Assembly-National Education Day W¥ Month Inclusion
12-Nov  Important Day: Salim Ali Birth Anniversary Guest Lecture, SMC
13-Nov  Special Assembly-World Kindness Day
14-Nov Important Day: Pandl'F Jawaharlal Neharu Jayanti ‘]elmual/ty THEME OF THE MONTH
Childrens' Day Celebration, Birbal Sahni Birth
2025 Assevtive
Anniversary
15-Nov  Gurunank Jayanti (Holiday),Important Day: 1-Feb Revision For Board Examination Begins
Birasa Munda Jayanti for Grade-X & Grade-XII
19-Nov  Special Assembly-National Integration Day, Mock Emergency Exit Drill
Imp}(; rt.antl? ay: Indlrg Lzl 2, 6-Feb Revision For Board Examination Ends
e taDin - for Grade-X & Grade-XII
26-Nov  Sunday, Important Day: Constitution Day
(Samvidhan Divas) 7-Feb Pre-Board-3 Result for Grade-X & Grade-XII
30-Nov  Pre-Board Exam-1 Begins for Grade-X & 10-Feb  Preparatory Leaves for Board Examination
Grade-XII for Grade-X & Grade-XII
Important Days: Jagadish Chandra Bose Jayanti NOTE)

W Month Inclusion

m 1 6080 Educators

Guest Lecture, Health Checkup

Diwali Vacations - 28" Oct to 05"November
Christmas Holidays - 24"to 26" December

Students
& School Awards

= 1000OO+ Students z 1801

GREAT
PLACE
sTUDY
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CALENDAR 2024-25

S3P- Grade IK to KI April To March

S . Septelmbw 24-Dec  Christmas Vacation Begins
ession 25-Dec Holiday Christmas;
Begins 2024 Important Day: Madan Mohan Malviya Birth Anniversary
. 26-Dec  Christmas Vacation Ends
9-Apr  Gudipadwa (Holiday) 3-Sep Tanha Pola (Holiday) Important Days- Panjabrao Deshmukh Jayanti
11-Apr  Ramzan Eid (Holiday), Important Days-Mahatma 4-Sep House Meet (For Grade-1X) 27-Dec  Periodic Test-3 Begins,
- gycﬁtlb? 11:11113 Jsayar_ltl Besins. Bridee C Begi 5-Sep Teacher's Day; Important Day: Dr. Sarvepalli 31-Dec  New Year Celebration based on new year resolution
-Apr chool New Session Begins, Bridge Course Begins Radhakrishnan Jayanti -
i g ; 4 . W Month Inclusion
i;_ig: lslgrrf?&]agll;llr(:lliuiggiig;y? abasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 1‘17-3 €p S/lalﬁleslhkclllat}n;h? (HC? hd*?yg 2) (Holid 7-Dec Inter House Sports-Kho-Kho-(Grade IV to IX)
. . . ->ep e L) ( gur ,uja) (Holiday) Annual Day, Parent as a Resource Person, Medical Check-Up,
21-Apr  Sunday (Holiday), Mahavir Jayanti 13-Sep Special Assembly-Hindi Diwas Essay Competition
22-Apr  Special Assemblies-World Earth Day 16-Sep Eid-E-Milad (Holiday)
26-Apr  Bridge Course Ends, Holiday IP Distribution 17-Sep  Anant Chaturdashi J"“W'y
29-Apr Special Assemblies-International Dance 21-Sep Grand Rarents Day Celebration, Special ASSGmbly-
Day, Summer Vacations Begins International Day of Peace . 2025
30-Apr  Important Days-Rashtrasant Tokdoji Maharaj 25-Sep  Important Day-Pandit Dindayal Upadhay Jayanti 1-Jan  New Year (Holiday) Important Day: Satyendra Nath
Jayanti 28-Sep Fourth Saturday, PTM, B Birth Anni
30-Sep Periodic Test-2/ Term -1 Revision Begins 3-Jan Irr(l);s rtalnrt Dayr;flslfa,\il;tsr?‘:;;’i vl i
Ju“e W Month Inclusion 4-Jan  Periodic Test-3 Ends
6-Sep Inter House Activity-Grade (IV to IX) — Group Singing Competition 9-Jan  Important Day: Har Gobind Khorana Birth Anniversary
2024 N : ;
21-Sep  Inter House Sports-Tug of War-(Grade-IX), 12-Jan  Important Day: Rastramata Jijabai Jayanti; Swami
21-Jun International Day of Yoga & World Music Day Guest Lecturer, Health Checkup, Competition - Solo Dance Competition Vivekanand ] aya.ntl .
) . 13-Jan  Makar Sankranti Celebration,
22-Jun Fourth Saturday, Parent Orientation Program Yelob Kite Making Competition
25-Jun School Reopens 14-Jan  Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
26-Jun Important Days-Rajarshri Shahu Maharaj Jayanti 2024 18-Jan  Periodic Test-3 Exam Result, PTM
23-Jan  Important Days-Netaji Subhash Chandra Bos Jayanti
1-Oct  Special Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti 25-Jan  Fourth Saturday
M 2-Oct Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti, 26-Jan  Sunday (Holiday), Republic Day
Pit ksh A Holid: -
2024 3-Oct h/}(fglin]gmser ;;13;/ sgl)?it( D(r)illl,a(}glatasthapana ¥ Month Inclusion
1-Jul  Special A blies-Doctor's Dav. Important 5-Oct Navratri Celebration ETECLLEATTE, B »
el Dpecn{] ssczrm Il\?STk ?C - i ay, Jmportan 6-Oct Important Day: Meghnad Saha Birth Anniversary DrawingiiEosteriiakinoiE RIS
3-Jul Hays- IS/IS ant %0 él da;;e;? ! 7-Oct  Periodic Test-2/ Term -1 Revision Ends,
B - ( i ) ) 8-Oct Periodic Test-2/ Term -1 Exam Begins, gebﬂ'lmﬂ'y
11-Jul  Special Assemblies-World Population Day 9-Oct House Meet (For Grade-IX)
17-Jul  Muharram (Holiday) g—gc: lg/[aha-c?ghtanél N i) 2025
20-Jul Mock Emergency Exit Drill Lo ey aturday, Dussehra (Holiday) g
22-Jul Important Dgay' gcie)liltist S.S. Abhyankar Birth 14-Oct  Dhamma-Chakra Parivartan Din (Holiday) 1-Feb  Mock Emergency Exit Drill
Anniversary ’ < 15-Oct  Important Day : Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Jayanti 6-Feb  Special Assembly-National Chopsticks Day
23-Jul Important Day: Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Jayanti }g’gg ?111)1 ;céitlaﬁfSSI;;)1,YM\Z?§SSEiogg]ﬁ?iigja?ggal Welfare Day ig-ll;ell; gerilodic];l“est—4/ Term-2 Revision Begins
- : ) ] -Fe agless Day
W Month Inclusion 19-Oct R}‘]g%i‘;‘;gay' Subrahmanyan Chandrasekhar Birth 18-Feb  Periodic Test-4/ Term-2 Revision Ends
6-Jul Inter House Activity- Spell Bee (Oral) (Grade IX) 21-Oct  Periodic Test-2/ Term -1 Exam Ends 19-Feb Importapt Day: .Shl‘i. Chatrapati Shivaji
20-Jul  Inter House Sports-Self Defence-(Grade-IX) 24-Oct Diwali Competition, Special Assembly-United Nations Day Maharaj Jayanti (Holiday)
Guest Lec'ture., PO?SO WOI‘.kSh.Op, SMC Meet 25-Oct Diwali Celebration, Hollday IP Distribution 20-Feb Student Led Conference (SLC)
2-Jul PTA Nomlnat‘lon .Clrcular DlStl‘lbl..ltlon 20-Oct Diwali Vacation Begins 21-Feb Periodic Test-4/ Term-2 Exam Begins
gj::} ls,fl',l:g‘(fgg::;fg’:bfg;Sl;;:;e;;og;l Eoard W Month Inclusion Special Assembly-International Mother
15-Jul  Election for Head Boy& Head Girl 5-Oct  Inter House Activity- On the Spot Art Competition(Grade-I1X). Language Day
19-Oct  Inter House Sports-Yoga-(Grade-1X) 23-Feb  Sunday (Holiday), Important Days:Sant Gadge
7] l Parent as a Resource Person Baba Jayanti
2024 26-Feb Mahashivratri (Holiday)
Uovember 28-Feb Special Assembly-National Science Day
1-Aug  Important Day : Sahityaratn Annabhau Sathe Jayanti ¥ Month Inclusion
2-Aug  [mportant Day: Scientist Prafulla Chandra Ray Jayanti = — - Parent as a Resource Person
3-Aug Special Assembly-International Friendship Day R i cation Ends Student Led Conference (SLC)
7-Aug House Meet (For Grade-IX) 6-Nov  House Meet (For Grade-IX)
12-Aug Periodic Test-1 Begins 7-Nov  Important Day: C. V. Raman Birth Anniversary
15-Aug Independence Day, Parsi New Year 11-Nov  Special Assembly-National Education Day
20-Aug Periodic Test-1 Ends, Raksha Bandhan Competition 12-Nov  Important Day: Salim Ali Birth Anniversary 2025
19-Aug Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 13-Nov  Special Assembly-World Kindness Day
20-Aug Special Assembly-World Photography Day, 14-Nov  Important Day: Pandit Jawaharlal Neharu Jayanti 3-Mar  Special Assembly-World Wild Life Day
Important Days-Sadbhawana Din Childrens' Day Celebration, Birbal Sahni Birth Anniversary X o _ _
22-Aug Best Radha-Krishna Competition 15-Nov  Gurunank Jayanti (Holiday), Important Day: Birasa Munda Jayanti, fat g;;;?;llz;es;s{y]:legg nf ag())‘r?;llv];:/gi en's
23-Aug Janmashtami Celebration 16-Nov  Periodic Test-2/ Term -1 Exam Result Day
24-Aug  Periodic Test-1 Result, Fourth Saturday, PTM 19-Nov  Special Assembly-National Integration Day, 10-Mar  Extra Classes Begins for Grade-X & Grade-XII
26-Aug Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday) Important Day: Indira Gandhi Jayanti, Rashtriy Ekatmata Din 12-Mar  Important Days-Yashwantrao Chavhan
29-Aug slgecll::}‘i Asslgfhntil]}S'Natlonal Sports Day 26-Nov  Sunday, Important Day: Constitution Day (Samvidhan Divas) Jayanti ]
(Rashtriya Khel Divas ) 30-Nov  Bagless Day, Important Days: Jagadish Chandra Bose Jayanti 13-Mar  Important Day - Holika Dahan
31-Aug Bagless Day e T 14-Mar  Rang Panchami (Holiday)
- W Mon nclusion 22-Mar  Periodic Test-4 /Term-2 Exam Result Fourth Saturday, PTM
¥ Month Inclusion 30-Nov  Inter House Activity-One Act Play Competition (Grade-IX) 23-Mar  Sunday (Holiday), Important Days : Shahid Din
;Z-ﬁug Inter House Activity-Ganesha Idol Making Competition Inter House Sports-Football-(Grade-IX) 30-Mar Gudi Padawa & Ramzan Eid
-Aug Inter House Sports- Chess-(Grade-IX) " =
Parent as a Resource Person, Investiture Ceremony énd PTA Meeting ) » W Month Inclusion
Competition - Best Radha-Krishna. Hand Writine Competition uest Lecture Health Checkup, IM Board Display Competition
petitio! es y g P Guest Lecture
PTA Election & Constitution 1st PTA Meeting
NOTE)» 2024
» Diwali Vacations - 28" (t'zct to tE)S"'November 6.Dec  Mahaparini Din (Holiday) 2025
. o _ = ahaparmirwan Din oliaay o o 0
p Christmas Holidays - 24710 26 December 8-Dec Important Day: Santaji Jagnade jayanti g’ip r Sund;y (I_,IOIKEY)f i
10-Dec  Special Assembly-World Environment & Wildlife -Apr  New Session Begins
Conservation Day & Human Rights Day 10-Apr  Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) .
11-Dec  Annual Day Preperation Begins, Bagless Day 11-Apr Important Days-Mahatma Jyotiba Fule Jayanti
13-Dec  Annual Day Preperation Ends, Bagless Day 14-Apr  Good Friday (Holiday), Dr. Babasaheb
. 14-Dec Annqal Day, Seconq Satu.rday Ambedkar Jayanti
Lo Ll | 16-Dec Special Assembly-Vijay Diwas
£ & 22-Dec  Special Assembly-National Mathematics Day
- . Important Day- Srinivasa Ramanujan Birth Anniversary,
. / & 23-Dec  Christmas Celebration
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- P- Grade 1o Bril 10 MarG

20 22-Dec Special Assembly-National Mathematics Day
24 Important Day- Srinivasa Ramanujan Birth Anniversary,

23-Dec Christmas Celebration

MDN Future School, Lakhani

Session
Begins

9-Apr  Gudipadwa (Holiday) 3-Sep Tanha Pola (Holiday) 24-D Christ . .
- Vacation B
11-Apr  Ramzan Eid (Holiday), Important Days-Mahatma 4-Sep House Meet 25-D:§ HO]li‘:isa ;Iglllsr Y tanﬁ:s-wn egins
12-A JSy(l)ltlb? 11:Iule JSaya{ltl Besins. Bridee C Beoi 5-Sep  Teacher's Day; Important Day: Dr. Sarvepalli Important Day: Madan Mohan Malviya Birth Anniversary
~Apr e ASESSION BEGINS, SIIGZe LOUrse Segins Radhakrishnan Jayanti 26-Dec  Christmas Vacation Ends
14-Apr  Sunday (Hol.lday),.Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 7-Sep  Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) Important Days- Panjabrao Deshmukh Jayanti
17-Apr  Ram Navami (Holiday) 11-Sep Mahalxmi Puja (Gauri Puja) (Holiday) 31-Dec  New Year Celebration based on new year resolution
21-Apr  Sunday (Holiday), Mahavir Jayanti 13-Sep  Special Assembly-Hindi Diwas W Month Inclusion
22-Apr  Special Assemblies-World Earth Day 16-Sep Eid-E-Milad (Holiday) 7-Dec Inter House Sports-Athletics (Long Jump)-(Gradel to 11I)
26-Apr  Bridge Course Ends, Holiday IP Distribution 17-Sep  Anant Chaturdashi Kho-Kho-(Grade IV to IX) )
;i ] . . . Annual Day, Parent as a Resource Person, Medical Check-Up,
29-Apr  Special Assemblies-International Dance 21-Sep Grand Parents Day Celebration, Special Assembly- E b
. . . ssay Competition
Day,Summer Vacations Begins International Day of Peace
30-Apr  Important Days-Rashtrasant Tokdoji Maharaj 25-Sep Important Day-Pandit Dindayal Upadhay Jayanti me
Jayanti, Summer Vacations 28-Sep Fourth Saturday, PTM,
30-Sep Periodic Test-2/ Term -1 Revision Begins 2025
g W Month Inclusion 1-Jan  New Year (Holiday) Important Day: Satyendra Nath
2024 6-Sep Inter House Activity-Grade (I to IIT), IV & V) — Art Competition, Bose Birth Anniversary
Grade (IV to IX) — Group Singing Competition 3-Jan  Important Days-Sawitribai Fule Jayanti, Club Meet
21-Jun International Day of Yoga & World Music Day 21-Sep Inter House Sports-Tug of War-(Gradel to III), 9-Jan  Important Day: Har Gobind Khorana Birth Anniversary
22-Jun Fourth Saturday, Parent Orientation Program Tug of War-(Grade IV & X) 12-Jan  Important Day: Rastramata Jijabai Jayanti; Swami
25-Jun  School Reopens, My First Day Of School Guest Lecturer, Health Checkup, Competition - Solo Dance Competition Vive.kal}and Jayanti . . .
26-Jun Important Days-Rajarshri Shahu Maharaj Jayanti Oclober 13-Jan  Periodic Test-3 Begins, Makar Sankranti Celebration,
Kite Making Competition
g“ly 2024 14-Jan  Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
- - - 20-Jan  Periodic Test-3 Ends
2024 1-Oct  Special Assembly on Ganhl Jayanti . . 23-Jan  Important Days-Netaji Subhash Chandra Bos Jayanti
2-Oct Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti,
. . . . . 25-Jan  Fourth Saturday, PTM
1-Jul  Special Assemblies-Doctor's Day, Important Pitrumoksh Amavsya (Holiday) 26-Jan  Sunday (Holiday), Republic Day
Days-Vasantrao Naik Jayanti 3-Oct Mock Emergency Exit Drill, Ghatasthapana
3-Jul  House Meet g ubiMcet - W Month Inclusion
>Jul Club Meet g-gct %\Iavratzl Cte De ratllvcl)n hnad Saha Birth Anni Guest Lecture, SMC
11-Jul ial A lies-World Population D -Oct Important Day: Meghnad Saha Birth Anniversary - > . .
1 BRI e = ot Popation Dy 9-Oct  Periodic Test-2/ Term -1 Revision Ends, House Meet Drawing & Poster Making Competition
7-Jul  Muharram (Holiday) S S
. 10-Oct  Periodic Test-2/ Term -1 Exam Begins,
20-Jul Mock Emergency Exit Drill 11-Oct Maha-Ashtami
22-Jul  Important Day: Scientist S.S. Abhyankar Birth 12-Oct  Second Saturday, Dussehra (Holiday)
Anniversary ) 14-Oct Dhamma-Chakra Parivartan Din (Holiday) 2025
23-Jul  Important Day: Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Jayanti 15-Oct Important Day : Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Jayanti
R ERihinclusion 16-Oct  Special Assembly-World Food Day & Animal Welfare Day 1-Feb Mock Emergency Exit Drill
17-Oct  Important Day : Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti, 6-Feb Special Assembly-National Chopsticks Day
6-Jul  Inter House Activity-Grade (I to III), (IV & V) — Spell Bee (Writing), 19-Oct Important Day: Subrahmanyan Chandrasekhar Birth
o : 7-Feb  Club Meet
rade (VI & VII), (VIII & IX) - Spell Bee (Oral) Anniversary
20-Jul  Inter House Sports-Athletics (Sack Race)-Grade (I to I1I) 23-Oct Periodic Test-2/ Term -1 Exam Ends 15-Feb  Bagless Day i -
Self Defence-Grade (IV TO 1X), Competition- Educational Poster 24-Oct Diwali Competition, Special Assembly-United Nations Day ~ 19-Feb Im};lortant Day: S(hr1.l ((jiha';rapatl Shivaji
Making (I to VIIT) 4 R : . T Mabharaj Jayanti (Holiday
Guest Lecture, POCSO Workshop, SMC Meet %g_gg: Biggﬁ \C/:(I:th)ir gﬁl%%ggghday RSk ation 20-Feb  Student Led Conference (SLC)

2-Jul PTA Nomination Circular Distribution

21-Feb  Special Assembly-International Mother

W Month Inclusion

6-Jul Student Nomination for Prefectorial Board Language Day
8-Jul PTA Nomination Submission by CT 5-Oct Inter House Activity-Grade (I to III), (IV & V) —Quiz Competition, 22-Feb Fourth Saturd
15-Jul  Election for Head Boy& Head Girl Grade (IV to IX) — On the Spot Art Competition e R
P P : Periodic Test-3 Exam Result
19-Oct Inter House Sports-Yoga-(Gradel to III), Yoga-(Grade IV & IX) 23-Feb  Sunday (Holiday), Important Days:Sant Gadge
g Parent as a Resource Person Baba Jayanti
2024 26-Feb Mahashivratri (Holiday)
Uovember 28-Feb  Special Assembly-National Science Day
21_232 grlll}l)gl;\t/?gettDay : Sahityaratn Annabhau Sathe Jayanti 2024 W Month Inclusion
Important Day: Scientist Prafulla Chandra Ray Jayanti 5-Nov  Diwali Vacation Ends Parent as a Resource Person
;-:ug Elpeciall\?ssembly-Internatlonal Friendship Day, 6-Nov  House Meet Student Led Conference (SLC)
9: Aﬁg P;)l}]if)iﬁc ?Ie‘:etst 1 Begins 7-Nov  Important Day: C. V. Raman Birth Anniversary T ;
15-Aug Independence Day, Parsi New Year lf _11;1 i glub'l\/l[e:t blv-National Education D
17-Aug Periodic Test-1 Ends, Raksha Bandhan Competition i Ay ot G A ON _aY, 2025
19-Aug Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 12-Nov Impqrtant Day: Salim Ali Bl}‘th Anniversary
20-Aug Special Assembly-World Photography Day, iz_gov Isrge(;l?tlaﬁtsS)@e;n]-)g;-rzﬁr]lgvlélﬁfgll;s ?\I]eal?;/ru Jeen 3-Mar  Special Assembly-World Wild Life Day
Important Days-Sadbhawana Din i p , v: 5 i 1aru Jayant 7-Mar  Special Assembly-International Women's
22-Aug Best Radha-Krishna Competition . 8h11drenks JDay 'CeIEIeti?gtwn, Birbal SahnllBllrth Annl\aersary . Day, Club Meet
23-Aug Janmashtami Celebration -Nov url.mar.l ayanti (Holiday), Important Day: Birasa Munda Jayanti,  12_Mar Important Days-Yashwantrao Chavhan
24-Aug Periodic Test-1 Result, Fourth Saturday, PTM 16-Nov  Periodic Test-2/ Term -1 Exam Result Jayanti
26-Aug Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday) 19-Nov  Special Assembly-National Integration Day, 13-Mar  Important Day - Holika Dahan
29-Aug Special Assembly-National Sports Day Important Day: Indira Gandhi Jayanti, Rashtriy Ekatmata Din 14-Mar  Rang Panchami (Holiday)
(Rashtriya Khel Divas ) 26-Nov  Sunday, Important Day: Constitution Day (Samvidhan Divas) 17-Mar  Periodic Test-4/ Term-2 Revision Begins
31-Aug Bagless Day 30-Nov  Bagless Day, Important Days: Jagadish Chandra Bose Jayanti 22-Mar  Fourth Saturday, PTM
= - 23-Mar  Sunday (Holiday), Important Days : Shahid Din
¥ Month Inclusion _ B W Month Inclusion 22-Mar  Periodic Test-4/ Term-2 Revision Ends
17-Aug Inter House Activity-Ganesha Idol Making Competition 30-Noy  Inter House Activity-Grade (I to V) — Contemporary Dance 24-Mar Periodic Test-4/ Term-2 Exam Begins
31-Aug Inter House Sports-Self Defence-(Gradel to IIT) Competition, Grade (VI to IX) — One Act Play Competition 30-Mar Gudi Padawa & Ramzan Eid
Chess-(Grade IV TO X) Inter House Sports-Athletics (Relay)-(Gradel to I1I) V¥ Month Inclusi
Parent as a Resource Person, Investiture Ceremony Football-(Grade IV & IX), 2nd PTA Meeting, B .
Competition - Best Radha-Krishna, Hand Writing Competition Guest Lecture, Health Checkup, IM Board Display Competition Guest Lecture
PTA Election & Constitution 1st PTA Meeting Decewnber q il
NOTEl . . 2024 2025
Diwali Vacations - 28" Oct to 95 November - : .
Christmas Holidays - 24"to 26"December 6-Dec  Mahaparinirwan Din (Holiday) , 5-Apr Periodic Test-4/ Term-2 Exam End,
8-Dec Important Day: Santaji Jagnade jayanti

6-Apr Sunday (Holiday), Shri Ram Navami

10-Dec Special Assembly-World Environment & Wildlife 3 2
Conservation Day & Human Rights Day 8-Apr  New Se_}ssmn Begins
11-Dec  Annual Day Preperation Begins, Bagless Day 10-Apr  Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
13-Dec  Annual Day Preperation Ends, Bagless Day, Club Meet 11-Apr  Important Days-Mahatma Jyotiba Fule Jayanti
14-Dec  Annual Day, Second Saturday 14-Apr  Good Friday (Holiday), Dr. Babasaheb

16-Dec  Special Assembly-Vijay Diwas PO I i

] L7t o 26-Apr Fourth Saturday, Periodic Test-4 /Term-2 Exam Result
Wi M i g | _
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. CALENDAR 2024-2

q)‘ﬁ PSP- Grade I to V April To March

Session a?pﬂzd 2024
Begins Eutlwsiastic
9-Apr  Gudipadwa (Holiday)
11-Apr  Ramzan Eid (Holiday), Important Days-Mahatma
Jyotiba Fule Jayanti
12-Apr  School New Session Begins, Bridge Course Begins
14-Apr  Sunday (Holiday), Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
17-Apr  Ram Navami (Holiday)
21-Apr  Sunday (Holiday), Mahavir Jayanti
22-Apr  Special Assemblies-World Earth Day
26-Apr  Bridge Course Ends, Holiday IP Distribution
29-Apr  Special Assemblies-International Dance
Day,Summer Vacations Begins
30-Apr Important Days-Rashtrasant Tokdoji Maharaj

Jayanti, Summer Vacations

Jure  THEME OF THE MONTH

2024 Open Wiinded
21-Jun International Day of Yoga & World Music Day
22-Jun Fourth Saturday, Parent Orientation Program
25-Jun School Reopens, My First Day Of School, IM-1 Begins
26-Jun Important Days-Rajarshri Shahu Maharaj Jayanti

July

THEME OF THE MONTH

2024 Paclicipative
1-Jul Special Assemblies-Doctor's Day, Important
Days-Vasantrao Naik Jayanti
3-Jul House Meet
5-Jul Club Meet
11-Jul  Special Assemblies-World Population Day
17-Jul Muharram (Holiday)
20-Jul Mock Emergency Exit Drill
22-Jul Important Day: Scientist S.S. Abhyankar Birth
Anniversary
23-Jul Important Day: Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Jayanti
24-Jul IM-1 Ends
25-Jul IM-2 Begins
29-Jul Summative Assessment 1 Begins

W Month Inclusion

6-Jul

20-Jul

2-Jul
6-Jul
8-Jul
15-Jul

Inter House Activity-Grade (I to III), (IV & V) — Spell Bee (Writing),
Grade (VI & VII), (VIII & IX) — Spell Bee (Oral)

Inter House Sports-Athletics (Sack Race)-Grade (I to IIT)

Self Defence-Grade (IV TO IX), Competition- Educational Poster
Making (I to VIII)

Guest Lecture, POCSO Workshop, SMC Meet

PTA Nomination Circular Distribution

Student Nomination for Prefectorial Board

PTA Nomination Submission by CT

Election for Head Boy& Head Girl

August THEME OF THE MONTH
2024 ;

1-Aug
2-Aug

3-Aug

7-Aug
15-Aug
17-Aug
19-Aug
20-Aug

22-Aug
23-Aug
24-Aug
26-Aug
28-Aug
29-Aug

31-Aug

Important Day : Sahityaratn Annabhau Sathe Jayanti
Summative Assessment 1 Ends, Club Meet
Important Day: Scientist Prafulla Chandra Ray Jayanti
Special Assembly-International Friendship Day,
Field Trip - IM-1

House Meet

Independence Day, Parsi New Year

Raksha Bandhan Competition

Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

Special Assembly-World Photography Day,
Important Days-Sadbhawana Din

Best Radha-Krishna Competition

Janmashtami Celebration

Fourth Saturday, PTM, Summative Assessment 1 Result
Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday)

IM-2 Ends

IM-3 Begins, Special Assembly-National Sports Day
(Rashtriya Khel Divas )

Field Trip IM-2, Bagless Day

W Month Inclusion

17-Aug Inter House Activity-Ganesha Idol Making Competition
31-Aug Inter House Sports-Self Defence-(Gradel to IIT)
Chess-(Grade IV TO X)
Parent as a Resource Person, Investiture Ceremony
Competition - Best Radha-Krishna, Hand Writing Competition
PTA Election & Constitution 1st PTA Meeting
NOTE»)

Diwali Vacations - 28" Oct to 05"November
Christmas Holidays - 24"t0 26"December

o 100+ cites | '® 268 scoo- | #% 16080 educaors | =t 100000+ students | ¥ 1801

Seplember THEME OF THE MONTH

2024
2-Sep Pola Celebration for Grade 1 & 2
3-Sep Tanha Pola (Holiday)
4-Sep Summative Assessment 2 Begins, House Meet
5-Sep Teacher's Day; Important Day: Dr. Sarvepalli
Radhakrishnan Jayanti
6-Sep  Club Meet
7-Sep Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
11-Sep Mahalxmi Puja (Gauri Puja) (Holiday)
12-Sep Summative Assessment 2 Ends
13-Sep Special Assembly-Hindi Diwas
16-Sep Eid-E-Milad (Holiday)
17-Sep  Anant Chaturdashi
21-Sep Grand Parents Day Celebration, Special Assembly-
International Day of Peace
25-Sep Important Day-Pandit Dindayal Upadhay Jayanti
28-Sep Fourth Saturday, PTM,

Summative Assessment-2 Result

W Month Inclusion

6-Sep Inter House Activity-Grade (I to III), (IV & V) — Art Competition,
Grade (IV to IX) — Group Singing Competition
21-Sep Inter House Sports-Tug of War-(Gradel to III),
Tug of War-(Grade IV & X)
Guest Lecturer, Health Checkup, Competition - Solo Dance Competition
Oclober
THEME OF THE MONTH
2024 ° ° °
1-Oct  Special Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti
2-Oct Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti,
Pitrumoksh Amavsya (Holiday)
3-Oct Mock Emergency Exit Drill, Ghatasthapana
4-Oct  Club Meet
5-Oct IM-3 Ends, Navratri Celebration
6-Oct Important Day: Meghnad Saha Birth Anniversary
7-Oct  Term 1 Revision Begins
9-Oct Term 1 Revision Ends, House Meet
10-Oct Summative Assessment-3/Term 1 Exam Begins
11-Oct  Maha-Ashtami
12-Oct  Second Saturday, Dussehra (Holiday)
15-Oct Important Day : Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Jayanti
16-Oct  Special Assembly-World Food Day & Animal Welfare Day
17-Oct  Important Day : Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti,
18-Oct Dhamma-Chakra Parivartan Din (Holiday)
19-Oct Important Day: Subrahmanyan Chandrasekhar Birth
Anniversary
23-Oct Summative Assessment-3/Term 1 Exam Ends
24-Oct  Diwali Competition, Special Assembly-United Nations Day
25-Oct Diwali Celebration, Holiday IP Distribution

W Month Inclusion

5-Oct Inter House Activity-Grade (I to III), (IV & V) —Quiz Competition,
Grade (IV to IX) — On the Spot Art Competition.
19-Oct Inter House Sports-Yoga-(Gradel to IIT), Yoga-(Grade IV & IX)
Parent as a Resource Person
Uovewmber
THEME OF THE MONTH
2024 v
6-Nov  IM-4 Begins, House Meet
7-Nov  Important Day: C. V. Raman Birth Anniversary
8-Nov  IM-3 Field Trip, Club Meet
11-Nov  Special Assembly-National Education Day
12-Nov Important Day: Salim Ali Birth Anniversary
13-Nov  Special Assembly-World Kindness Day
14-Nov  Important Day: Pandit Jawaharlal Neharu Jayanti
Childrens' Day Celebration, Birbal Sahni Birth Anniversary
15-Nov  Gurunank Jayanti (Holiday), Important Day: Birasa Munda Jayanti,
16-Nov PTM & Summative Assessment-3/Term 1 Exam Result
19-Nov  Special Assembly-National Integration Day,
Important Day: Indira Gandhi Jayanti, Rashtriy Ekatmata Din
23-Nov  Fourth Saturday, Coffee Morning-1
26-Nov  Sunday, Important Day: Constitution Day (Samvidhan Divas)
30-Nov  Bagless Day, Important Days: Jagadish Chandra Bose Jayanti

W Month Inclusion

30-Nov

Inter House Activity-Grade (I to V) — Contemporary Dance
Competition, Grade (VI to IX) — One Act Play Competition
Inter House Sports-Athletics (Relay)-(Gradel to 11I)
Football-(Grade IV & IX), 2nd PTA Meeting,

Guest Lecture, Health Checkup, IM Board Display Competition

December THEME OF THE MONTH

2024

6-Dec Mahaparinirwan Din (Holiday)

8-Dec Important Day: Santaji Jagnade jayanti
10-Dec Special Assembly-World Environment & Wildlife

Conservation Day & Human Rights Day

11-Dec Annual Day Preperation Begins, Bagless Day
13-Dec Annual Day Preperation Ends, Bagless Day, Club Meet
14-Dec Annual Day, Second Saturday
16-Dec Special Assembly-Vijay Diwas
17-Dec  IM-4 Ends

Students
& School

18-Dec
20-Dec
22-Dec

23-Dec
24-Dec
25-Dec

26-Dec
27-Dec

31-Dec

mviDNfuture
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IM-5 Begins

Field Trip - IM-4

Special Assembly-National Mathematics Day
Important Day- Srinivasa Ramanujan Birth Anniversary,
Christmas Celebration

Christmas Vacation Begins

Holiday Christmas;

Important Day: Madan Mohan Malviya Birth Anniversary
Christmas Vacation Ends

Summative Assessment 4 Begins,

Important Days- Panjabrao Deshmukh Jayanti

New Year Celebration based on new year resolution

W Month Inclusion

7-Dec

Inter House Sports-Athletics (Long Jump)-(Gradel to III)

Kho-Kho-(Grade IV to IX)
Annual Day, Parent as a Resource Person, Medical Check-Up,

Essay Competition

January THEME OF THE MONTH

2025
1-Jan  New Year (Holiday) Important Day: Satyendra Nath
Bose Birth Anniversary
2-Jan  Summative Assessment 4 Ends
3-Jan  Important Days-Sawitribai Fule Jayanti, Club Meet
9-Jan  Important Day: Har Gobind Khorana Birth Anniversary
12-Jan Important Day: Rastramata Jijabai Jayanti; Swami
Vivekanand Jayanti
13-Jan  Makar Sankranti Celebration, Kite Making
Competition
14-Jan  Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
23-Jan  Important Days-Netaji Subhash Chandra Bos Jayanti
25-Jan  Fourth Saturday, PTM &
Summative Assessment 4 Result
26-Jan  Sunday (Holiday), Republic Day
30-Jan IM-5 Ends
31-Jan  IM-6 Begins

W¥ Month Inclusion

Guest Lecture, SMC
Drawing & Poster Making Competition

Jebruary THEME OF THE MONTH

2025

1-Feb
6-Feb
7-Feb
10-Feb
14-Feb
15-Feb
19-Feb
20-Feb
21-Feb

22-Feb

23-Feb

26-Feb
28-Feb

Assevlive

Mock Emergency Exit Drill

Special Assembly-National Chopsticks Day
Club Meet

Summative Assessment-5 Begins
Summative Assessment-5 Ends

Field Trip - IM-5, Bagless Day

Important Day: Shri. Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Holiday)
Student Led Conference (SLC)

Special Assembly-International Mother
Language Day

Fourth Saturday,

PTM & Summative Assessment 5 Result
Sunday (Holiday), Important Days:Sant Gadge
Baba Jayanti

Mahashivratri (Holiday)
Special Assembly-National Science Day

W Month Inclusion
Parent as a Resource Person
Student Led Conference (SLC)

Warch THEME OF THE MONTH

2025
3-Mar  Special Assembly-World Wild Life Day
7-Mar Special Assembly-International Women's
Club Meet
12-Mar IMy6 Ends, Important Days-Yashwantrao Chavhan
Jayanti

13-Mar  Field Trip - IM-6, Important Day - Holika Dahan
14-Mar  Rang Panchami (Holiday)
15-Mar  Coffee Morning - 11
17-Mar  Term-2 Revision Begins
22-Mar  Fourth Saturday, PTM
23-Mar  Sunday (Holiday), Important Days : Shahid Din
26-Mar Term-2 Revision Ends
27-Mar Summative Assessment-6/ Term-2 Exam Begins
30-Mar  Gudi Padawa & Ramzan Eid

W Month Inclusion

Guest Lecture

April  THEME OF THE MONTH

2025

5-Apr Summative Assessment-6/ Term-2 Exam End,

6-Apr Sunday (Holiday), Shri Ram Navami

8-Apr New Session Begins
10-Apr Mabhavir Jayanti (Holiday)
11-Apr  Important Days-Mahatma Jyotiba Fule Jayanti
14-Apr Good Friday (Holiday), Dr. Babasaheb

Ambedkar Jayanti

26-Apr Fourth Saturday, PTM, Summative Assessment-6/

Awards

Term-2 Exam Result,

Designed by- Visual Art Club | principal@mdnfutureschoollakhani.com| www.mdnfutureschoollakhani.com
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